
 

www.FaithfulStewardship.org 
Using the facilities at: 

1880 W. Hawkridge St. 
Oro Valley, AZ 85737 

Phone: 520-797-8200 
Prayer@FaithfulStewardship.org 

 

www.FaithfulStewardship.org 
Using the facilities at: 

1880 W. Hawkridge St. 
Oro Valley, AZ 85737 

Phone: 520-797-8200 
Prayer@FaithfulStewardship.org 

 

    

 Celebrating the 

promises of G-d 

“'The LORD'S 

appointed times which 
you shall proclaim as 

holy convocations … 

My appointed times 
are these ...” Lev 23:2 

 

 

September 2014 — Elul/Tishrei 5774-5775 

 
 

 

 
   

Service 10:30am                          
49

Ki Tetze (When you go out) 

Hebrew Blessing: Pamela George 

Torah scroll reading: Norman George 

Parasha commentary: Vince Reterstorf 
 Deut 21:10-25:19 / Is 54:1-10 / Mt 5:31-32  

 

 

  Maxine’s  Bday 

 
 

Be committed to 

prayer — watch God 

change people, 
circumstances, you!!! 

 

 

    

 
Rosh Hashanah 

Rosh Hashanah 
reading: 

Gen 22 / Nu 29:1-6;      
Jer 31:1-19 (31:2-

20*)  /  1Th 4:13-18; 

He 11:17-19 

6:30pm erev Rosh 

Hashanah & Oneg 

bring your shofar 

Blessing: Jim  
Reading: Tere 

Commentary: Connie 

 Gen 21 / Nu 29:1-6; 

1Sa 1:1-2:10 / Mt 24 
Mk 13 

   

   

Jim’s Bday 

 

 

        

“YOUR WORD IS A LAMP TO MY FEET AND A LIGHT FOR MY PATH,” PSALM 119:105 

 

 

 

6 

11 Elul 

 

STAFF @ 1pm 

 

5 4 

13 12 11 10 9 8 7 

20 

27 

14 15 16 17 18 19 

23 25 26 21 22 

  30 29

 

 31

 31 

28 

 
 31 

9 Elul 

 

10 Elul 

 

12 Elul 

 

13 Elul 

 

14 Elul 

 

15 Elul 

 

16 Elul 

 

17 Elul 

5 Sivan 

24 Elul 

 

23 Elul 

 

22 Elul 

 

21 Elul 

 

20 Elul 

 

19 Elul 

 

2 Tishrei 

 

1 Tishrei 

 

29 Elul 

 

28 Elul 

 

27 Elul 

 

26 Elul 

 

   6 Tishrei 

 

5 Tishrei 

 

4 Tishrei 

 

18 Elul 

 
Service 10:30am                         

51
Nitzavim (You are standing) and 

52
Vayalech (& he went) readings combined 

Hebrew Blessing: Rhonda Krinsky 
Torah scroll reading: Tere Joe 

Parasha commentary: Norman George 

 Deut 29:9-31:30 / Is 61:10-63:9; Hos 14:2-10  

Service 10:30am                          
50

Ki Tavo (When you enter in) 

Hebrew Blessing: Connie Reterstorf 
Torah scroll reading: Pamela George 

Parasha commentary: Lori Robeson 
 Deut 26:1-29:8 (29:9*) / Is 60:1-22 /Mt 13:1-23  

 

25 Elul       Sept Bday Celebration – bring your shofar 

 

 

Service 10:30am                          
53

Ha’azinu (Give ear) 

Hebrew Blessing: Pamela George 
Torah scroll reading: Norman George 

Parasha commentary: Jim Robeson 

 Deut 32:1-52 / 2Sam 22:1-51/ Rom 10:14-21  
 

HOLY DAY SERVICES 
 9/24/2014 (Wed @ 6:30pm): Erev Rosh Hashanah: 

service & dinner 

 10/3/2014 (Fri @ 6:30pm): Yom Kippur/Kol Nidre 
service – begin fast together 

 10/4/2014 (Sat @ 6:30pm): Break-Fast supper 

 10/8/2014 (Wed @ 6:30pm): Erev Sukkot service & 
dinner 

 10/16/2014 (Thurs @ 6:30pm): Shemini Atzeret & 
Simchat Torah & light supper 

3 Tishrei                  Staff Mtg @ 1pm                          

3 Tamuz  

 

*Hebrew 

Scriptures 

8/27/2014 

 1 

 

2 3 

 6 Elul 7 Elul 

 

8 Elul 

 

24 

 

 

  

 

  


