www.FaithfulStewardship.org

• Using the facilities at: 1880 W. Hawkridge St. Oro Valley, AZ 85737

•Phone: 520-797-8200

•Prayer@FaithfulStewardship.org

September 2014 — Elul/Tishrei 5774-5775



"YOUR WORD IS A LAMP TO MY FEET AND A LIGHT FOR MY PATH," PSALM 119:105

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	тни	FRI	SHABBAT
Celebrating the promises of G-d "'The LORD'S appointed times which you shall proclaim as holy convocations My appointed times are these" Lev 23:2	1 6 Elul	7 Elul	3 8 Elul	9 Elul	10 Elul	Service 10:30am ⁴⁹ Ki Tetze (When you go out) Hebrew Blessing: Pamela George Torah scroll reading: Norman George Parasha commentary: Vince Reterstorf Deut 21:10-25:19 / Is 54:1-10 / Mt 5:31-32 11 Elul
7 12 Elul	8 13 Elul	9 14 Elul	10 15 Elul	Maxine's Bday 11	12 17 Elul	Service 10:30am 50Ki Tavo (When you enter in) Hebrew Blessing: Connie Reterstorf Torah scroll reading: Pamela George Parasha commentary: Lori Robeson Deut 26:1-29:8 (29:9*) / Is 60:1-22 /Mt 13:1-23 18 Elul
THE CALL TO PRAYER THINGS Be committed to prayer — watch God change people, circumstances, you!!! 19 Elul	15 20 Elul	16 21 Elul	17 22 Elul	18 23 Elul	19 24 Elul	Service 10:30am 51 Nitzavim (You are standing) and 52 Vayalech (& he went) readings combined Hebrew Blessing: Rhonda Krinsky Torah scroll reading: Tere Joe Parasha commentary: Norman George Deut 29:9-31:30 / Is 61:10-63:9; Hos 14:2-10 25 Elul Sept Bday Celebration – bring your shofar
21 26 Elul	22 27 Elul	23 28 Elul	6:30pm erev Rosh 24 Hashanah & Oneg bring your shofar Blessing: Jim Reading: Tere Commentary: Connie Gen 21 / Nu 29:1-6; 1Sa 1:1-2:10 / Mt 24 29 Elul	Rosh Hashanah 25 Rosh Hashanah reading: Gen 22 / Nu 29:1-6; Jer 31:1-19 (31:2- 20*) / 1Th 4:13-18; He 11:17-19 1 Tishrei	Jim's Bday 2 Tishrei	Service 10:30am 53 Ha'azinu (Give ear) Hebrew Blessing: Pamela George Torah scroll reading: Norman George Parasha commentary: Jim Robeson Deut 32:1-52 / 2Sam 22:1-51/ Rom 10:14-21 3 Tishrei Staff Mtg @ 1pm
28 4 Tishrei	29 5 Tishrei	30 6 Tishrei				 HOLY DAY SERVICES 9/24/2014 (Wed @ 6:30pm): Erev Rosh Hashanah: service & dinner 10/3/2014 (Fri @ 6:30pm): Yom Kippur/Kol Nidre service – begin fast together 10/4/2014 (Sat @ 6:30pm): Break-Fast supper 10/8/2014 (Wed @ 6:30pm): Erev Sukkot service & dinner 10/16/2014 (Thurs @ 6:30pm): Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah & light supper